



Afterschool programming

Sign up now!


Monday - Thursdays 3:30pm - 5:30pm, ages K-18

Our afterschool program, for children with autism or social challenges, includes social emotional learning sessions that feature fun games, and other engaging activities that develop social-emotional skills. Children learn how to make friends, manage their emotions, solve problems, and deal with peer pressure. Children rotate between ½ hour sessions that consist of Social Emotional Learning, snack, sensory time, homework/reading, and choice time to include computers, games, Legos, reading, playground, or Wii. All of this takes place in a structured environment while always working to promote social skills use and generalization. (If your child is not yet able to function in a small group setting, 1:1 services are available to help them establish the necessary skills.)

Special Interest Fridays 3:30pm - 5:30pm, 4th grade and older

Many individuals with autism have untapped potential that may include visual, artistic and academic skills. Our Special Interest program will further explore student's preferred knowledge subjects through readings, videos, discussions and experiments. Students will learn more about their interests, as well as others, and understand how those interests can be used to develop hobbies, avenues for social interaction and potentially careers. (If your child is not yet able to function in a small group setting, 1:1 services are available to help them establish the necessary skills..)

pick your schedule


	paid rate week/month	reduced rate week/month	scholarship rate week/month
1 day	\$30/ \$120	\$15/ \$60	\$5/ \$20
2 days	\$45/ \$180	\$25/ \$100	\$10/ \$40
3 days	\$60 / \$240	\$35 / \$140	\$15 / \$60

Please check out our financial assistance guidelines (see other side) to see if your family qualifies for reduced or scholarship rates.

Before receiving services, we invite you to come in for a meeting so we can get to know you and your child better. It helps us set goals and better track progress.
We can't wait to meet you!





Individual & Preschool programming

If you are looking for 1:1 services (early intervention/preschool), or your school age child is not ready to join a small group setting, this option is for you.

	paid rate	reduced rate	scholarship rate
1/2 hour (not available for preschool age)	\$15	\$8	\$3
1 hour	\$30	\$15	\$5
1.5 hour (not available for school age)	\$45	\$23	\$8



Financial Assistance (based on yearly income)

household size	paid rate	reduced rate	scholarship rate
2	\$50,001 or more	\$40,001 - \$50,000	\$40,000 or less
3	\$60,001 or more	\$50,001 - \$60,000	\$50,000 or less
4	\$70,001 or more	\$60,001 - \$70,000	\$60,000 or less
5 or more	\$80,001 or more	\$70,001 - \$80,000	\$70,000 or less

Financial assistance guidelines and application can be found at www.empoweringkidsperham.org

Before receiving services, we invite you to come in for a meeting so we can get to know you and your child better. It helps us set goals, and to better track our progress.

We can't wait to meet you!